# Product Specifications



#### 6754485-4

#### LightCrimp Plus<sup>™</sup> Fiber Optic Connector Kit Body Features

Boot Color Aqua Boot Type Short
Boot Type Short
/ 1
Connector Color Beige
Epoxyless Yes

# **Dimensions**

Boot Length	10.25 mm   0.40	) in
Cable Outer Diameter	.0098 – .035 in	.25 – .9 mm

# **Operation/Application**

SECURE

No

#### **Packaging Features**

Packaging Method Package Packaging Quantity 1

# **Product Availability**

Region

Asia | Latin America | North America

#### **Product Type Features**

Connector
LC UPC
Multimode
Buffered Fiber
Duplex
OM3/OM4
AMP NETCONNECT
50/125 µm
Yes

# **Regulatory Compliance/Certifications**

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant